

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 946 365">FA No.193 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="691 371 1353 454"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 521 1481 663">As prayed by Mr. Hari Mohan Bhatia, learned counsel for the appellant, list on 21.05.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="691 804 1457 871">(Ashish Naithani, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 07.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 875 727 898">Arti</p>