

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No. 193 of 2023</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Hari Mohan Bhatia, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Ms. Reema Rana, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the respondent, on instructions, submits that affidavit in terms of order dated 21.05.2025 shall be filed positively within two weeks. On her request, list on 23.07.2025.</p> <p><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, .J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, .J.)</b> 01.07.2025</p> <p>Navin</p>

--	--	--	--